LICENSED CONTRACTOR'S DECLARATION
t hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that | am licensed under provisions
of Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business
and Professions Code, and my license is [n full force and effect.

License Class, £=1.4_ Lic.No. vz
oo P Qs -073
%onlraclot's Signature " Date
OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION

| hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that | am exempt from the
Contractors License Law for the following reason (Sec. 7031.5, Business
and Professions Code: Any city or county which requires a permit to
construct, alter, improve, demolish, or repair any structure, prior to its
issuance, also requires the applicant for such permit to file a signed
statement that he or she is licensed pursuant to the provisions of the
Contractors License Law (Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000) of
Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code) or that he or she is
exempt therefrom and the basis for the alleged exemption. Any violation
of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a permit subjects the applicant to a
civil penalty of not more than five hundred dollars ($500).):

O 1am exempt under Sec. , B.& PC. for this reason:

[ Electrical, Plumbing & Sewer Permits Only }

Q 1, as owner of the property, will do the work, and the structure is not
intended or offered for sale (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code:
The Contractors License Law doss not apply to an owner of property who
builds or improves thereon, and who does such work himself or herself,
provided that such improvements are not intended or offered for sale. If,
however, the building or improvement is sold within one year of completion,
the owner-builder will have the burden of proving that he or she did not
build or improve for the purpose of sale.).

[ All Other Permits )

O 1, as owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sole
compensation, will do the work, and the structure is not intended or offered
for sale (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code: The Contractors
License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves
thereon, and who does such wark himself or herself or through his or her
own employees, provided that such improvements are not intended or
offered for sale. if, however, the building or improvement is sold within
one year of completion, the owner-builder will have the burden of proving
that he or she did not build or improve for the purpose of sale.).

O 1, as owner of the property, am exclusively contracting with licensed
contractors to construct the project (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions
Code: The Contractors License Law does not apply to an owner of property
who builds orimproves thereon, and who contracts for such projects with
a contractor(s) licensed pursuant to the Contractors License Law.).

Owner Signature Date

WORKER’S COMPENSATION DECLARATION
| hereby affirm under penalty of perjury one of the following declarations:

O 1 have and will maintain a certificate of consent to self-insure for
worker's compensation, as provided for by Section 3700 of the Labor
Code, for the performance of the work for which this permit is issued.

O 1 have and wili maintain worker’s compensation insurance, as required
by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for the performance of the work for
which this permit is issued. My worker's compensation insurance carrier
and policy number are:

Carrier s ('t IF;
Policy Number /3 /@O%'/f— OK/

O 1 cerify that in the performance of the work for which this permit is
issued, | shall not employ any person in any manner so as to become
subject to the worker’s compensation laws of California, and agree that if
| should become subject to the worker's compensation provisions of
Section 3700 of the Labor Code, | shall forthwith comply with those

R 2 T o o

%’pﬁcant Signature Date
WARNING: FAILURE TO SECURE WORKER'S COMPENSATION

COVERAGE IS UNLAWFUL, AND SHALL SUBJECT AN EMPLOYER
TO CRIMINAL PENALTIES AND CIVIL FINES UP TO ONE HUNDRED
THOUSAND DOLLARS ($100,000), IN ADDITION TO THE COST OF
COMPENSATION, DAMAGES AS PROVIDED FOR IN SECTION 3706
OF THE LABOR CODE, INTEREST, AND ATTORNEY'S FEES.

LOBBYIST ORDINANCE CERTIFICATION

Complete this section for permits in
unincorporated Los Angeles County only

This is 1o certify that |, as permit applicant, am familiar with the requirements
of Los Angeles County Code Chapter 2.160 et seq., (relating to the Los
Angeles County Lobbyist Ordinance) and that all persons acting on behalf
of myself complied and will continue to comply therewith through the
application process.

Applicant (Print Name) Applicant Signature

Company Name (if employed by an entity/agency)  Date

JOB ADDRESS «

LOCALITY

HAZARDOUS MATERIAL DECLARATION -
Will the applicant or future building occupant handle a hazardous material
or a mixture containing a hazardous material equal to or greater than the
amount specified on the hazardous materials information guide?

Yes O No O

Wil the intended use of the building by the applicant or future building
occupant require a permit for construction or modification from the South
Coast Air Quality Management District (SCAQMD)? See permitting
chacklist for guidelines.

Yes O No O

I have read the hazardous materials information guide and the SCAQMD
permitting checklist, | understand my requirements under the Los Angeles
County Code Title 2, Chapter 220 Sections 220.100 through 220.140
concerning hazardous material reporting and for obtaining a permit from
the SCAQMD.

ASBESTOS NOTIFICATION
O Notification letter sent to SCAQMD or EPA

O 1 declare that notification of asbestos remaoval is not applicable to
addressed project.

CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY
{ hereby affirm under penally of perjury that there is a construction lending
agency for the performance of the work for which this permit is issued
(Sec. 3097, Civ.C.).

Lenders Name

Lender's Address

Do

| certify that | have read this application and state
under the penalty of perjury that the above
information is correct. | agree to comply with all City
and County ordinances and State laws relating to
building construction, and hereby authorize
representatives of this County to enter upon the
above-mentioned property for inspection purposes.

(Do %u% &/5-0%

/ﬁcam or Agent Signature Date



COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
BUILDING AND SAFETY / LAND DEVELOPMENT

CITY OF ARTESIA # 0409
18747 CLARKDALE
ARTESIA CA 90701

PHONE: (310) 865-6262 EXT:

BUILDING PERMIT
ALTERATION/REPAIR
BL 0409 0309150006

REPORT ID: DPR261 ROUTE TO: BS0409

LEGAL 1D: ~NO. OF CONST BUILDING ADDRESS:
TR: 24695 LT: 6 SQ. FT STORIES  TYPE 18341 SUMMER AV
STRUCTURE: WN
ASSESSOR INFORMATION NUMBER: NEAREST CROSS STREET: 183RD
7039-007-038 THOMAS PAGE: 766 GRID: G1  LOCALITY: ARTESIA
TENANT: EXTIST BLDG USE: RESID USE ZONE: R] SSUED ON: PROC ssso EXPIRES ON:
EXIST OCC GRP: 09/15/03 09709704
/
OWNER: NO: BLDGS. NOW ON LOT: VALUATION: CODE:
BETTENCOURT BELLA;SPELLISCY RITA DE (310) 924 3441- 16,000
18341 SUMMER AV ///
ARTS 907015526 FEES PAID
: TEAR OFF 'WOOD SHAKE osa BOA INSTALL NEW ROOF, ICBO #2650
FEE DESCRIPTION: QUANTITY: UOM: AMOUNT :
APPLICANT: TEL. NO:
MARTIR ROOFING (562) 291-3515- AA BLDG PERMIT ISSUANCE 22.00
10612 CLANCEY AVE AC STRONG MOTION RESID 16000.00 VAL 1.60 |SPECIAL CONDITIONS:
DOWNEY CA D2 PERMIT W/0 .EN-HC =~ 16000.00 VAL 505.40
e , TOTAL  FEES 529.00
CONTRACTOR: TEL. NO: / APPROVALS DATE INSPECTOR SIGNATURE
MARTIR ROOFING (562) 291-3513-
10612 CLANCEY AVENUE LIC. NO LOCATION AND SETBACKS
DOWNEY CA 90241 685437 €39
SOILS ENGINEER APPROVAL
ARCRITECT OR ENGINEER: TEL. NO: FOUNDATION/TRENCH FORMS
“‘ LIC. NO: SLAB/UNDER FLOOR
RAISED FLOOR FRAMING
MAP NO: SEWER MAP BOOK: PAGE: FIRE ZONE: TP UNDERFLOOR INSULATION
063261 -3 01 g
FLOOR SHEATHING
N T DWELLING Noco D: STAT CLZ? T ., //’77
' ROOF SHEATHING Aééé/ M
SCHOOL WITHIN  HAZARDOUS SHEAR PANELS VAR
AIR QUALITY: 1000 FEET MATERIALS :
NO NO ' AME NS ON 7
REQUIRED TOTAL SETBACK FROM  EXIST FIRE SPRI R AANGERS
SET BACK YARD: HWY : PROP LINE: WIDTH:
FRONT PL- SULA WEATHER STRIP
SIDE PL-

NTERIOR LATH/DRYWA

EXTERIOR LATH

ATED FLOCR/C S

RATED WALL ASSEMBLIES

RATED SHAFTS/OPENINGS

T-BAR CEILINGS

TOT DRATNAGE




LICENSED CONTRACTOR’S DECLARATION
| hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that | am licensed under provisions
of Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business
and Professions Code, and my license is in full force and effect.

Class /3'( Lie. No. ; ) a CS)’??
&* /21697

ractor's Signature Date

OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION

| hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that | am exempt from the
Contractors License Law for the foilowing reason (Sec. 7031.5, Business
and Professions Code: Any city or county which requires a permit to
construct, alter, improve, demolish, or repair any structure, prior to its
issuance, also requires the applicant for such permit to file a signed
statement that he or she is licensed pursuant to the provisions of the
Contractors License Law (Chapter 9 {commencing with Section 7000) of
Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code) or that he or she is
exempt therefrom and the basis for the alleged exemption. Any violation
of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a permit subjects the applicant o a
civil penalty of not more than five hundred dollars ($500).):

O (am exempt under Sec. , B.& PC. for this reason:

[ Electrical, Plumbing & Sewer Permits Only ]

O 1, as owner of the property, will do the work, and the structure is not
intended or offered for sale (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code:
The Contractors License Law does not apply to an owner of property who
builds or improves thereon, and who does such work himself or herself,
provided that such improvements are not intended or offered for sale. If,
however, the building or improvement is sold within one year of completion,
the owner-builder will have the burden of proving that he or she did not
build or improve for the purpose of sale.).

[ Al Other Permits ]

0 1, as owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sole
compensation, will do the work, and the structure is notintended or offered
for sale (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code: The Contractors
License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds orimproves
thereon, and who does such work himself or herself or through his or her
own employees, provided that such improvements are not intended or
offered for sale. If, however, the building or improvement is sold within
one year of completion, the owner-bullder will have the burden of proving
that he or she did not build or improve for the purpose of sale.).

0 1, as owner of the property, am exclusively contracting with licensed
contractors to construct the project (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions
Code: The Contractors License Law does not apply to an owner of property
who builds or improves thereon, and who contracts for such projects with
a contractor(s) licensed pursuant to the Contractors License Law.).

'

0,wner Sigrature Date

WORKER’S COMPENSATION DECLARATION
| hereby affirm under penalty of perjury one of the following declarations:

O 1 have and will maintain a certificate of consent to self-insure for
worker's compensation, as provided for by Section 3700 of the Labor
Code, for the performance of the work for which this permit is issued.

O 1have and will maintain worker's compensation insurance, as required
by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for the performance of the work for
which this permit is issued. My worker's compensation insurance carrier
and policy number are:

Carrier 'STATE FO'/UD
Policy Number /5000 ‘7‘,) - ?7

O | certify that in the performance of the work for which this permit is
Issued, | shall not employ any person in any manner so as to become
subject to the worker's compensation laws of California, and agree that if
| should ecome subject to the worker's compensation provisions of
Section Fo of the LabgnCode, | shall forthwith comply with those

provisiong. )
(L =G
Applicalpt/Signatufe Date

WARNING: FAILURE TO SECURE WORKER'S COMPENSATION
COVERAGE IS UNLAWFUL, AND SHALL SUBJECT AN EMPLOYER
TO CRIMINAL PENALTIES AND CIVIL FINES UP TO ONE HUNDRED
THOUSAND DOLLARS ($100,000), IN ADDITION TO THE COST OF
COMPENSATION, DAMAGES AS PROVIDED FOR IN SECTION 3706
OF THE LABOR CODE, INTEREST, AND ATTORNEY'S FEES.

LOBBYIST ORDINANCE CERTIFICATION

Complete this section for permits in
unincorporated Los Angeles County only

This is to certify that |, as permit applicant, am familiar with the requirements
of Los Angeles County Code Chapter 2.160 et seq., (relating to the Los
Angeles County Lobbyist Ordinance) and that all persons acting on behalf
of myself complied and will continue to comply therewith through the
appliication process.

Applicant (Print Name) Applicant Signature

Company Name (if employed by an entity/agency)  Date

JOB ADDRESS

LOCALITY

HAZARDOUS MATERIAL DECLARATION
Will the applicant or future building occupant handle a hazardous material
ora mixture containing a hazardous material equal to or greater than the
amount specified on the hazardous materials information guide?

Yes 0O No O

Wili the intended use of the building by the applicant or future building
occupant require a permit for construction or medification from the South
Coast Air Quality Management District (SCAQMD)? See permitting
checklist for guidelines.

Yes O No O

I have read the hazardous materiais information guide and the SCAQMD
permitting checklist, | understand my requirements under the Los Angeles
County Code Title 2, Chapter 220 Sections 220.100 through 220.140
concerning hazardous material reporting and for obtaining a permit from
the SCAQMD.

ASBESTOS NOTIFICATION
O Notification letter sent to SCAQMD or EPA

O 1 declars that notification of asbestos removal is not applicat%le to
addressed project.

CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY
| hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that there is a construction lending
agency for the performance of the work for which this permit is issued
(Sec. 3097, Civ.C.).

Lenders Name

Lender's Address

L

| certify that | have read this application and state
under the penalty of perjury that the above
information is correct. | agree to comply with all City
and Counly ordinances and State laws relating fo
building construction, and hereby authorize
representatives of this County to enter upon the
above-mentioned property for inspection purposes.

Applicant or Agent Signature Date



LOCALITY: ARTESIA

EXP ON:
12/16/98

- COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES CITY OF ARTESIA # 0409 ELECTRICAL PERMIT
. DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS 18747 CLARKDALE EL 0409 9712160006
BUILDING AND SAFETY / LAND DEVELOPMENT ARTESIA CA
. : : -~ PHONE: (310) 865-6262 EXT:
LEGAL 1D: FEES PAID — BUILDING ADDRESS:
TR: 24695 - LTz 6 .
FEE DESCRIPTION: QUANTITY: UOM: AMOUNT : , 907015526
"§§E§§6ﬁ'TﬂF5§ﬁKTTﬁN‘ﬁUﬁEER. , : : NEAREST CROSS STREET:
7039-007-038 - . A1 PERMIT ISSUANCE FEE 18.70 THOMAS PAGE: 766 GRID: G1
G1 GUTLETS-LGT,SW,RECP 20.00 out 56.00
TENANT : G2 LIGHTING FIXTURES 7.00 LGT 19.60 |TSS PROCESS PL :
LA 100 AMP PANELS, MCC. - 1.00 PAN 52.40 112/16/97 AC
CTRERS . . TOTAL FEES 146.70

L. NO:
BETTENCOURT- BELLA SPELLISCY RITA DE (310) 924 3441-
18341 SUMMER AV
ARTS 907015526

APPLICANT: —TEL. NO:

JERY PINO CONSTRUCTION (562) 926-4119-

13751 JOAGUIN LANE

CERRITOS | .

CONTRACTOR: TEL. NO:

JERY PINO CONSTRUCTIONA '
LIC. NO
NONE

ARCATTECT OR ENGINEER: TEL o7

' LIC. NO:

REPCRT ID: DPR265

ROUTE TO: BS0409

" |FATN WATER LINE

CODE:

PTVON
ADDITON RELOCATE 150 AMP MET

EW OUTLETS AND LIGHTS

SPECIAL CONDITIONS:

APPROVALS DATE

TNSPECTOR SIGNATURE

TEMPORARY POWER POLE

UNDERGROUND CONDUIT

UFER Gl D

ROUGH CONDUIT

ROUGH G

PLASTIC Y/N METAL Y/N

UTTLTTY CORPANY NOTTFTED




LICENSED CONTRACTOR’S DECLARATION
| hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that | am licensed under provisions
of Chapter 9 {commencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business
and Professions Code, and my license is in full force and effect.

@éuc. No. W/ } ?//—\ V4

License Class

LT ;%4/?7
7 ' e

OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION

| hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that | am exempt from the
Contractors License Law for the following reason (Sec. 7031.5, Business
and Professions Code: Any city or county which requires a permit to
construct, aiter, improve, demolish, or repair any structure, prior to its
issuance, also requires the applicant for such permit to file a signed
statement that he or she is licensed pursuant to the provisions of the
Contractors License Law (Chapter 9 {commencing with Saction 7000) of
Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code) or that he or she is
exempt therefrom and the basis for the alleged exemption. Any violation
of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a permit subjects the applicantto a
civil penalty of not more than five hundred dollars ($500).):

O | am exempt under Sec. , B.& P.C. for this reason:

[ Electrical, Plumbing & Sewer Permits Only ]

O 1, as owner of the property, will do the work, and the structure is not
intended or offered for sale (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code:
The Contractors License Law does not apply to an owner of property who
builds or improves thereon, and who does such work himself or herself,
provided that such improvements are not intended or offered for sale. If,
however, the building or improvement is sold within one year of completion,
the owner-builder will have the burden of proving that he or she did not
build or improve for the purpose of sale.).

[ All Other Permits ]

O 1, as owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sole
compensation, will do the work, and the structure is not intended or offered
for sale (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code: The Contractors
License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds orimproves
thereon, and who does such work himself or herself or through his or her
own employees, provided that such improvements are not intended or
offered for sale. If, however, the building or improvement is sold within
one year of completion, the owner-builder will have the burden of proving
that he or she did not build or improve for the purpose of sale.).

O 1, as owner of the property, am exclusively contracting with ticensed
contractors to construct the project (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions
Code: The Contractors License Law does notapply to an owner of property
who builds or improves thereon, and who contracts for such projects with
a contractor(s) licensed pursuant to the Contractors License Law.).

Owner Signature Date

. DfOViSiO% % f

WORKER'S COMPENSATION DECLARATION
1 hereby affirm under penaity of perjury one of the following declarations:

0 |1 have and will maintain a certificate of consent to self-insure for
worker's compensation, as provided for by Section 3700 of the Labor
?r the performance of the work for which this permit is issued.

I have and will maintain worker's compensation insurance, as required
by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for the performance of the work for
which this permit is issued. My worker's compensation Insurance carrier
and policy number are:

Carrier /W W

Policy Number / u_? % %

O | certify that in the performance of the work for which this permit is
issued, | shall not employ any person in any manner so as to become
subject to the worker's compensation laws of California, and agree that if
| should become subject to the worker's compensation provjsions of
Section 3700 of the Labor Code, | shall forthwith comply

Appl%t Signat

TO CRIMINAL PENALTIES AND CIVIL FINES UP TO ONE HUNDRED
THOUSAND DOLLARS ($100,000), IN ADDITION TO THE COST OF
COMPENSATION, DAMAGES AS PROVIDED FOR IN SECTION 3706
OF THE LABOR CODE, INTEREST, AND ATTORNEY'S FEES.

LOBBYIST ORDINANCE CERTIFICATION

[ Complete this section for permits in
unincorporated Los Angeles County only

This is to certify that |, as permit applicant, am familiar with the requirements
of Los Angeles County Code Chapter 2.160 et seq., {relating to the Los
Angeles County Lobbyist Ordinance) and that all persons acting on behalf
of myself complied and will continue to comply therewith through the
application process.

Applicant (Print Name) Applicant Signature

Company Name (if employed by an entity/agency)  Date

JOB ADDRESS

LOCALITY

HAZARDOUS MATERIAL DECLARATION
Will the applicant or future building occupant handle a hazardous material
or a mixture containing a hazardous material equal to or greater than the
amount specified on the hazardous materials information guide?

Yes O No O

Will the intended use of the building by the applicant or future building
occupant require a permit for construction or modification from the South
Coast Air Quality Management District (SCAQMD)? See permitting
checklist for guidelines.

Yes O No O

| have read the hazardous materials information guide and the SCAQMD
permitting checklist, | understand my requirements under the Los Angeles
County Code Title 2, Chapter 220 Sections 220.100 through 220.140
concerning hazardous material reporting and for obtaining a permit from
the SCAQMD.

ASBESTOS NOTIFICATION
O Notification letter sent to SCAQMD or EPA

O | declare that notification of asbestos removal is not applicable to
addressed project.

CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY
| hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that there is a construction lending
agency for the performance of the work for which this permit is issued
(Sec. 3097, Civ.C.).

Lenders Name

Lender's Address

O

I certify that | have read this application and state
under the penalty of perjury that the above
information is correct. | agree to comply with all City
and County ordinances and State laws relating to
building construction, and hereby authorize
representatives of this County to enter upon the

above-mentioned property for inspectloriywmses.
rg

pplHicant or Agept Signature / Date/




1

COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
BUILDING AND SAFETY / LAND DEVELOPMENT

CITY OF ARTESIA # 0409
18747 CLARKDALE
ARTESI

A CA
PHONE: (310) 865-6262 EXT:

PLUMBING PERMIT
PL 0409 9709240009

TCEGAL ID:
TR: 24695 LT: 6

ASSESSOR INFORMATION NUMBER:
7039-007-038

TENANT:

OWNER: TEL. NO:
BETTENCOURT BELLA;SPELLISCY RITA DE (310) 924-3441-
18341 SUMMER AV

ARTS 907015526

APPLTCANT: TEL. NO:
UNLIMITED PLUMBING (500) 832-2300-
2200 HAMMER
NGRCO
CONTRACTOR: TEL. NO:
UNLIMITED PLUMBING -
LIC. NO
NONE
ARCHITECT OR ENGINEER: TEL. NO:
LIC. NO:

FEES PAID
FEE DESCRIPTION: QUANTITY: UOM:

01 PERMIT ISSUANCE FEE

51 LOW PRS GAS LE5 OUTS 1.00 sys
63 WATER REPIPE, BR/FIX 9.00 FIX
TOTAL FEES

REPORT ID: DPR263 ROUTE -TO: 8S0409

AMOUNT:

18.70
22.00
82.80
123.50

G ADDRESS:
18341 SUMMER

NEAREST CROSS STREET:
THOMAS PAGE: 766  GRID: G1

oC D BY: PLAN BY:
AC )

LOCALITY: ARTESIA

EXPIRES ON:
09/24/98

CODE:

1 :
09/24/97

TION' G RK
INTERIOR WATER REPIPE

SPECIAL CONDITIONS:

TNSPECTOR SIGNATURE

A “’7@%9
4

APPROVALS

UNDER S ;7527%%7

WATER SERVICE 7
PLASTIC Y/N METAL Y/N

ROUGH PLUMBING
GAS PIPING
GAS VENT
HOT WATER WEATER —
PLUMBING FIXTURES
TAWN SPRTNKLERS
GAS TEST
UTIL
Cwv
GRAY WATER

/

e el 04 r;/Z”'/Z’,

OTIFIED

-




LICENSED CONTRACTOR'S DECLARATION
| hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that | am licensed under provisions
of Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business
and Professions Code, and my license is in full force and effect.

¢ehse Class _&_’_Lic.No. g } Q(? 7 Ci
S 9-29-97

L oS T — 4
@ tractor's Signature Date Y

Li

OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION

| hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that | am exempt from the
Contractors License Law for the following reason (Sec. 7031.5, Business
and Professions Code: Any city or county which requires a permit to
construct, alter, improve, demolish, or repair any structure, prior to its
issuance, also requires the applicant for such permit to file a signed
statement that he or she is licensed pursuant to the provisions of the
Contractors License Law (Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000) of
Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code) or that he or she is
exempt therefrom and the basis for the alleged exemption. Any violation
of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a permit subjects the applicantto a
civit penalty of not more than five hundred dollars ($500).):

O 1 am exempt under Sec. , B.& P.C. for this reason:

[ Electrical, Plumbing & Sewer Permits Only ]

O 1, as owner of the property, will do the work, and the structure is not
intended or offered for sale (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code:
The Contractors License Law does not apply to an owner of property who
builds or improves thereon, and who does such work himself or herself,
provided that such improvements are not intended or offered for sale. If,
however, the building orimprovement is sold within one year of completion,
the owner-buiider will have the burden of proving that he or she did not
build or improve for the purpose of sale.).

[ All Other Permits ]

O 1, as owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sole
compensation, will do the work, and the structure is not intended or offered
for sale (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code: The Contractors
License Law doss not apply to an owner of property who builds orimproves
thereon, and who does such work himself or herself or through his or her
own employees, provided that such improvements are not intended or
offered for sale. i, however, the building or improvement is sold within
one year of completion, the owner-builder wil! have the burden of proving
that he or she did not build or improve for the purpose of sale.).

O 1, as owner of the property, am exclusively contracting with licensed
contractors to construct the project (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions
Code: The Contractors License Law does not apply to an owner of property
who builds or improves thereon, and who contracts for such projects with
a contractor(s) licensed pursuant to the Contractors License Law.).

Owner Signature Date

WORKER'S COMPENSATION DECLARATION
| hereby affirm under penalty of perjury one of the following declarations:

O 1 have and will maintain a certificate of consent to self-insure for
worker's compensation, as provided for by Section 3700 of the Labor
Code, for the performance of the work for which this permit is issued.

O | have and will maintain worker's compensation insurance, as required
by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for the performance of the work for
which this permit is issued. My worker’'s compensation insurance carrier
and policy number are:

Carrier

Policy Number

é(ce-nify that in the performance of the work for which this permit is
issued, | shall not employ any person in any manner so as to become
subject to the worker's compensation laws of California, and agree that if
become subject to the worker's compensation provisions of
g, | shall forthwith comply with those

ApticAnt Signatdre “Date

WARNING: FAILURE TO SECURE WORKER'S COMPENSATION
COVERAGE IS UNLAWFUL, AND SHALL SUBJECT AN EMPLOYER
TO CRIMINAL PENALTIES AND CIVIL FINES UP TO ONE HUNDRED
THOUSAND DOLLARS ($100,000), IN ADDITION TO THE COST OF
COMPENSATION, DAMAGES AS PROVIDED FOR IN SECTION 3706
OF THE LABOR CODE, INTEREST, AND ATTORNEY'S FEES.

LOBBYIST ORDINANCE CERTIFICATION

Complete this section for permits in
unincorporated Los Angeles County only

Thisis to certify that |, as permit applicant, am famitiar with the requirements
of Los Angeles County Code Chapter 2.160 et seq., (relating to the Los
Angeles County Lobbyist Ordinance) and that all persons acting on behalf
of myself complied and will continue to comply therewith through the
application process.

Applicant (Print Name) Applicant Signature

Company Name (if employed by an entity/agency)  Date

JOB ADDRESS - . .

LOCALITY

HAZARDOUS MATERIAL DECLARATION
Will the applicant or future building occupant handle a hazardous material
or a mixture containing a hazardous material equal to or greater than the
amount specified on the hazardous materials information guide?

Yes O No 0O

Will the intended use of the building by the applicant or future building
occupant require a permit for construction or modification from the South
Coast Air Quality Management District (SCAQMD)? See permitting
checklist for guidelines.

Yes O No O

| have read the hazardous materials information guide and the SCAQMD
permitting checklist, | understand my requirements under the Los Angeles
County Code Title 2, Chapter 220 Sections 220.100 through 220.140
concerning hazardous material reporting and for abtaining a permit from
the SCAQMD.

ASBESTOS NOTIFICATION
O Notification letter sent to SCAQMD or EPA

O 1 declare that notification of asbestos removal is not applicable to
addressed project.

CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY
| hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that there is a construction lending
agency for the performance of the work for which this permit is issued
(Sec. 3097, Civ.C.).

Lenders Name

Lender's Address

TS

| certify that | have read this application and state
under the penalty of perjury that the above
information is correct. | agree to comply with all City
and County ordinances and State laws relating to
building construction, and hereby authorize
representatives of this County to enter upon the
above-mentioned property for inspection purposes.

Applicant or Agent Signature Date
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s COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES CITY OF ARTESIA # 0409 .1g%%§ug§agg ]
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS 18747 CLARKDALE P 9 9709290003
BUILDING AND SAFETY / LAND DEVELOPMENT ARTESIA CA
PHONE: (310) 865-6262 EXT:
LEGAL 1D: FEES PAID BUTLDING ADDRESS:
TR: 24695 LT:.6 18341 SUMMER AV
FEE DESCRIPTION: QUANTITY: UOM: AMOUNT:
ASSESSOR INFORMATION NUMBER: NEAREST CROSS STREET:
7039-007-038 01 PERMIT ISSUANCE FEE 18.70 THOMAS PAGE: 766 GRID: G1  LOCALITY: ARTESIA
07 BATHTUBS/SHOWERS 1.00 FIX 22.00
TENANT: 21 HOSE BIBB(S) 1.00 FIX 22.00 T’Tmﬂf'Tr"Fﬁontsssn BY: PLAN BY: _ EXPIRES ON:
25 LAVATORIES / SINKS 2.00 FIX 44.00 |09729/97 09/29/98
45 WATER CLOSET/URINAL 1.00 FIX 22.00
ggﬁ%ﬁcoua Iscy 310€F924 ot TOTAL FEES 128.70 |FINAL DA FINW CODE:
T BELLA;SPELL RITA DE (310) -
18341 SUMMER AV 2//7 7 ol
ARTS 907015526 DESC

APPLICANT: TEL. NO:
SAME AS OWNER -
CONTRACTCR: TEL. NO:
SAME AS OWNER -
LIC. NO
ARCHITECT OR ENGINEER: TEL. NO:
LIC. NO:

REPORT ID: DPR263 ROUTE TO: BS0409

ORK
ADD A TOILET TO AN EXISTING CREA

G A MASTER BEDROOM

SPECIAL CONDITIONS:

APPROVALS DATE

INSPECTOR SIGNATURE

UNDER SLAB WORK

WATER SERVIC
PLASTIC Y/N METAL Y/N

2

ROUGH PLUMBTNG

yaY R

GAS VENT J/” 1' 2/ 2
ROT WATER HEATER é? ;

PLUMBING FIXTURES

CAWN SPR S

GAS TEST

UTICTTY COMPANY NOTIFIED

CWv

GRAY WATER SYSTEM




LICENSED CONTRACTOR'S DECLARATION
| hereby affirm under penaity of perjury that | am licensed under provisions
of Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business
and Professions Code, and my license is in full force and effect.

License Class Lic. No.

Contractor's Signature Date

OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION

| hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that | am exempt from the
Contractors License Law for the following reason (Sec. 7031.5, Business
and Professions Code: Any city or county which requires a permit to
construct, alter, improve, demolish, or repair any structure, prior to its
issuance, also requires the applicant for such permit to file a signed
statement that he or she is licensed pursuant to the provisions of the
Contractors License Law (Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000) of
Division 3 of the Business and Professions Cods) or that he or she is
exempt therefrom and the basis for the alleged exemption. Any violation
of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a permit subjects the applicantto a
civil penalty of not more than five hundred dollars ($500).):

\ﬁ | am exempt under Sec. , B.& P.C. for this reason:

[ Electrical, Plumbing & Sewer Permits Only ]

O |, as owner of the property, will do the work, and the structure is not
intended or offered for sale (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code:
The Contractors License Law does not apply to an owner of property who
builds or improves thereon, and who does such work himself or herself,
provided that such improvements are not intended or offered for sale. If,
however, the building or improvement is sold within one year of completion,
the owner-builder will have the burden of proving that he or she did not
build or improve for the purpose of sale.).

[ Ali Other Permits ]

(?f 1, as owner of the property, or my employses with wages as their sole
ompensation, will do the work, and the structure is not intended or offered
for sale (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code: The Contractors
License Law does not apply to an owner of property who bullds orimproves
thereon, and who does such work himself or herself or through his or her
own employees, provided that such improvements are not intended or
offered for sale. If, however, the building or improvement is sold within
one year of completion, the owner-buiider will have the burden of proving

that he or she did not build or improve for the purpose of sale.).

O 1, as owner of the property, am exclusively contracting with licensed
contractors to construct the project (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions
Code: The Contractors License Law does not apply to an owner of property
who builds or improves thereon, and who contracts for such projects with
nsed pursuant to the Contractors License Law.).

Ve 5% 2577

]
2810 74; / Date

WORKER’S COMPENSATION DECLARATION
I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury one of the following declarations:

O 1 have and will maintain a certificate of consent to seli-insure for
worker's compensation, as provided for by Section 3700 of the Labor
Code, for the performance of the work for which this permit is issued.

O | have and will maintain worker's compensation insurance, as required
by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for the performance of the work for
which this permit is issued. My worker's compensation insurance carrier
and policy number are:

Carrier

Policy Number

)P\ | centify that in the performance of the work for which this permit is
ssued, 1 shall not employ any person in any manner so as to become
subject to the worker's compensation laws of California, and agree that if
| should become subject to the workes’s compensation provisions of
Septh 700 of the Labor Code, | shall forthwith comply with those

G257

App%( Sigﬁ ure | Date

WABNING: FAILURE TO SECURE WORKER'S COMPENSATION
COVERAGE IS UNLAWFUL, AND SHALL SUBJECT AN EMPLOYER
TO CRIMINAL PENALTIES AND CIVIL FINES UP TO ONE HUNDRED
THOUSAND DOLLARS ($100,000), IN ADDITION TO THE COST OF
COMPENSATION, DAMAGES AS PROVIDED FOR IN SECTION 3706
OF THE LABOR CODE, INTEREST, AND ATTORNEY'’S FEES.

LOBBYIST ORDINANCE CERTIFICATION

[ Complete this section for permits in
unincorporated Los Angeles County only

This is to certify that |, as permit applicant, am familiar with the requirements
of Los Angeles County Code Chapter 2.160 et seq., (refating to the Los
Angeles County Lobbyist Ordinance) and that all persons acting on behalf
of myself complied and will continue to comply therewith through the
application process.

Applicant (Print Name}) Applicant Signature

Company Name (if employed by an entity/agency)  Date

JOB ADDRESS - v

LOCALITY

HAZARDOUS MATERIAL DECLARATION
Will the applicant or future building occupant handle a hazardous material
or a mixture containing a hazardous material equal to or greater than the
amount specified on the hazardous materials information guide?

Yes O No O

Will the intended use of the building by the applicant or future building
occupant require a parmit for construction or modification from the South
Coast Air Quality Management District (SCAQMD)? See permitting
checklist for guidelines.

Yes O No O

I have read the hazardous materials information guide and the SCAQMD
permitting checklist, | understand my requirements under the Los Angeles
County Code Title 2, Chapter 220 Sections 220.100 through 220.140
concerning hazardous material reporting and for obtaining a permit from
the SCAQMD.

ASBESTOS NOTIFICATION
[0 Notification letter sent to SCAQMD or EPA

O | declare that notification of asbestos removal is not applicable to
addressed project.

CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY
| hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that there is a construction lending
agency for the performance of the work for which this permit is issued
{Sec. 3097, Civ.C.).

Lender’s Name

Lenders Address

oo

I certify that | have read this application and state
under the penalty of perjury that the above
information is correct. | agree to comply with all City
and County ordinances and State laws relating to
building construction, and hereby authorize
representatives of this County to enter upon the
above-mentioned property for inspection purposes.

Applicant or Agent Signature Date
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FS) ) COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES CITY OF ARTESIA # 0409 BUILDING PERMIT

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS 18747 CLARKDALE RESIDENTIAL ADD/ALT/REP
BUILDING AND SAFETY / LAND DEVELOPMENT ARTESIA CA BL 0409 9709250003
PHONE;we(310) 865-6262 EXT:

TCEGAL 1D: D. OF CONST NEW BUTLDING ADDRESS:
TR: 24695 LT: 6 STORIES  TYPE OCCUP GROUP .8 SUMMER AV
STRUCTUR 1 VN R1 ARTS CA 907075526
ASSESSOR INFORMATION NUMBER: GARAG NEAREST CROSS STREET:
7039-007-038 OTHER' THOMAS PAGE: 766 GRID: G1  LOCALITY: ARTESIA
TENANT: EXTIST BLDG USE: USE ZONE: TSSUED ON:____ PROCESSED BY:  EXPIRES ON: —
EXIST OCC GRP: 09/25/97 AC : 09/25/98
OWNER: TEL. NO: BLDGS. NOW ON LOT: VALUATION: FINAL PATE FI BY: CODE:
BETTENCOURT BELLA;SPELLISCY RITA DE (310) 924-3441- 20,000 / )
18341 SUMMER AV (7477424 s
ARTS 907015526 N FEES PAID I F WOR '
. ADD A TOILET TO AN EXISTING CREATING A MASTER BEDROOM
- FEE DESCRIPTION: QUANTITY: UOM: AMOUNT: | - y
APPLICANT: TEL. NO: .
SAME AS OWNER - AA BLDG PERMIT ISSUANCE - : 18.70 :
AC STRONG MOTION RESID ___ 20000.00 VAL 2.00 |SPECIAL CONDITIONS:
B1 PLANCHECK W/ENERGY 2000000 VAL 487.50
B2 PERMIT W/ENERGY . 22000000 VAL 573.54
. . .. .TOTAL FEES™" ™ 1,081.74
CONTRACTOR: TEL. NO: . T APPROVALS
SAME AS OWNER - ST eI e
LIC. NO . . A LOCATION AND SETBACKS
i T s T SOILS ENGINEER APPROVAL
ARCHTTECT OR ENGINEER: v TEL. NO: ‘ : et FOUNDATION/TRENCH FORMS
LIC. NO: B R e ) SUAB/UNDER FLOOR
: Rt LR i : )
; e TR L e RATSED FLOOR FRAMING |
MAP NO: SE BOOK: PAGE: FIRE ZONE: THP: R - o, Ll 4 UNDERFLOOR INSULATION /
063261 3 o1 ) ‘. /
. TST LEVEL FLOOR SHEATH V4
NO. OF TES: DWELLING UNITS: A T S CLASS: f . . :
NO 21 . ‘ T ZND LEVEL FLOOR SHEATH / y
. . . yd Y/
SCHOOL WITHIN HAZARDOUS . A S ROOF SHEATHING /[ /, /@ %
AIR QUALITY: 1000 FEET MATERIALS . 4 / : ‘f
NO NO NO ‘ , FIRE DEPT. FRAME INSPECT ’/}ZZ : é/Z Z
REQUIRED TOTAL SETBACK FROM  EXIST BLDG DEPT. FRAME INSPECT (94
SET BACK YARD: HWY: PRCP LINE: WIDTH: B S
FRONT PL- .o e - . SHEAR PANELS
SIDE PL- N

INSULATION/WEATHER STRIP

TNTERTOR LATH/DRYWALL g
EXTERIOR LATHR /%4 '764%‘

LOT DRATNAGE —/

.

SMOKE DETECTION DEVICES
FIRE DEPARTMENT APPROVAL

REPCRT ID: DPR261 ROUTE TO: BS0409
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menats s APPLICATION FOR

oF  AGTEE 7
BUILDING PERMIT

COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES
DEPARTMENT OF COUNTY ENGINEER
BUILDING AND SAFETY DIVISION

BUILDING
ADDRESS

JOHN A. LAMBIE, COUNTY ENGINEER
WILLIAM A. JENSEN, SUP'T OF BUILDING

FOR APPLICANT TO FILL IN
I834)]  Oumm g

BUILDING
ADDRESS

LOCALITY
NEAREST e % -
CROSS ST. /RS
GRO e PROCESSED BY
- cons*r.'z
STATISTICAL CLASSIFICATION SEWER MAP
L y 12N
CLASS. NO DWELL. UNITS.__ — /B0

é BLOC

LOT NO.

WATER
CERTIFICATE:

NOT REQUIRED D RECEIVED

249655

TRACT

NO. OF BLDGS. /" .,

HIGHWAY orATE MAJOR SECOND, LOCAL

5525

lo.2e]
SIZE OF LOT % i
USE OF

EXISTING BLDG.

V_//f6.a]

NOW ON LOT )~

e

- Afia
OWNER-ZE L, T oy, et

Re- Y 74/73)

aporess T A 50 s ré
ARCHITECT OR '

TEL.
ENGINEER NO.

ADDRESS )7 -

2
2 AN F) 01 fnon Y H5ET2

|__CONTRACTO.

/ ;‘%’5 J ‘ﬁ«»\f ’ﬂ,»(i“,}éé:’)f)/ bt
DESCRIPTION OF WORK

ADDRESS

(CIRCLE)
USE ZONE EPECIAL
CONDITIONS
1B
BUILDING- EXIST.
SETBAGK | YARD | HWY STREET NAME  WIDTH
FRONT i
P | 2 <7’
SIDE ) .
. L. H
INSPECTION RECORD ¢
vl Il Eh s "
AR 3 / LTS F D -
B - Y 7 Y
e and AR

3 %re,

NEW.) _ADD ALTER __ REPAIR DEMOLISH
~Sq, FT,

P~~~

" NO. OF NO. OF
_SIZE 2—3 7( STORIES FAMILIES

USEOF - N
STRUCTURE /().,( ,LLII/'C'é’(/"Lj AL /’ﬂ/
vaihe

eS¢ 35 09

| HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE THAT | HAVE READ THIS APPLICATION

APPROVALS DATE____INSPECTOR'SSIGNATURE|
FOUNDATION: LOCATION | | ] g7 -
FORMS, MATERIALS In )y { [/ 4 “'//

FRAME: FIRE STOPS,
BRACING, BOLTS

AND STATE THAT THE ABOVE IS CORRECT AND AGREE TO COMPLY
WITH ALL COUNTY ORDINANCES AND STATE LAWS REGULATING

FURNACE: LOCATION,
GAS VENT, DUCTS

BUILDING CONSTRUCTION. | CERTIFY THAT IN DOING THE WORK

AUTHORIZED HEREBY | WILL NOT EMPLOY ANY PERSON IN VIOLA- LATH, INT.

T e ORI P e EAT IO THBURANGES | o AT 7717 7

SIGNATURE O . /{,2( Z‘i'é G ! :g;?::ﬁmszn COR- /ﬁ

PERMITTEE : e RECT AND POSTED /3 i/ / /

ADDRESS. w&73 1’ gﬂ.'/z:,' FINAL (':? //'/3" : [——

- PLAN CHECK VALIDATION @ Mo. cas

17818 MV14 23 2600

g

ER L%

-

CLYDE N. DIRLAM, PRINCIPAL STF

S AN~
u
PERMIT VALIDATION/ cx. _#o. casu

’/ij. ENGINEER
Cl

Aw

193&% DEC




